14 15
BALHAM 97 HORIZONTAL
White (RAL 9010) & Colours
Made in Italy
100% recycled and recyclable aluminium
Fast heat up times
•
•
•
Lightweight, low water content
Ideal for use with heat pumps - to calculate
the output at ∆T 30°C, multiply the outputs
below by 0.515
•
•
3 BAL97-X-557-03 £132.30 £158.76 £177.30 £212.76 260 374 1275 3.96 0.78
4 BAL97-X-557-04 £176.40 £211.68 £236.40 £283.68 340 498 1698 5.28 1.04
5 BAL97-X-557-05 £220.50 £264.60 £295.50 £354.60 420 623 2124 6.60 1.30
6 BAL97-X-557-06 £264.60 £317.52 £354.60 £425.52 500 748 2551 7.92 1.56
7 BAL97-X-557-07 £308.70 £370.44 £413.70 £496.44 580 872 2974 9.24 1.82
8 BAL97-X-557-08 £352.80 £423.36 £472.80 £567.36 660 997 3400 10.56 2.08
9 BAL97-X-557-09 £396.90 £476.28 £531.90 £638.28 740 1121 3823 11.88 2.34
10 BAL97-X-557-10 £441.00 £529.20 £591.00 £709.20 820 1246 4249 13.20 2.60
11 BAL97-X-557-11 £485.10 £582.12 £650.10 £780.12 900 1371 4675 14.52 2.86
12 BAL97-X-557-12 £529.20 £635.04 £709.20 £851.04 980 1495 5098 15.84 3.12
13 BAL97-X-557-13 £573.30 £687.96 £768.30 £921.96 1060 1620 5524 17.16 3.38
14 BAL97-X-557-14 £617.40 £740.88 £827.40 £992.88 1140 1744 5947 18.48 3.64
15 BAL97-X-557-15 £661.50 £793.80 £886.50 £1,063.80 1220 1869 6373 19.80 3.90
16 BAL97-X-557-16 £705.60 £846.72 £945.60 £1,134.72 1300 1994 6800 21.12 4.16
17 BAL97-X-557-17 £749.70 £899.64 £1,004.70 £1,205.64 1380 2118 7222 22.44 4.42
18 BAL97-X-557-18 £793.80 £952.56 £1,063.80 £1,276.56 1460 2243 7649 23.76 4.68
19 BAL97-X-557-19 £837.90 £1,005.48 £1,122.90 £1,347.48 1540 2367 8071 25.08 4.94
20 BAL97-X-557-20 £882.00 £1,058.40 £1,182.00 £1,418.40 1620 2492 8498 26.40 5.20
21 BAL97-X-557-21 £926.10 £1,111.32 £1,241.10 £1,489.32 1700 2617 8924 27.72 5.46
22 BAL97-X-557-22 £970.20 £1,164.24 £1,300.20 £1,560.24 1780 2741 9347 29.04 5.72
23 BAL97-X-557-23 £1,014.30 £1,217.16 £1,359.30 £1,631.16 1860 2866 9773 30.36 5.98
24 BAL97-X-557-24 £1,058.40 £1,270.08 £1,418.40 £1,702.08 1940 2990 10196 31.68 6.24
25 BAL97-X-557-25 £1,102.50 £1,323.00 £1,477.50 £1,773.00 2020 3115 10622 33.00 6.50
Se
ct
io
n
s
Code
White Price (B) Colour Price (C)
Width
mm
Output ∆T 50°C Dry
Weight
kg
Water
Content
litresEx VAT Inc VAT Ex VAT Inc VAT Watts BTU
3 BAL97-X-407-03 £127.05 £152.46 £172.05 £206.46 260 275 938 3.09 0.63
4 BAL97-X-407-04 £169.40 £203.28 £229.40 £275.28 340 366 1248 4.12 0.84
5 BAL97-X-407-05 £211.75 £254.10 £286.75 £344.10 420 458 1562 5.15 1.05
6 BAL97-X-407-06 £254.10 £304.92 £344.10 £412.92 500 549 1872 6.18 1.26
7 BAL97-X-407-07 £296.45 £355.74 £401.45 £481.74 580 641 2186 7.21 1.47
8 BAL97-X-407-08 £338.80 £406.56 £458.80 £550.56 660 732 2496 8.24 1.68
9 BAL97-X-407-09 £381.15 £457.38 £516.15 £619.38 740 824 2810 9.27 1.89
10 BAL97-X-407-10 £423.50 £508.20 £573.50 £688.20 820 915 3120 10.30 2.10
11 BAL97-X-407-11 £465.85 £559.02 £630.85 £757.02 900 1007 3434 11.33 2.31
12 BAL97-X-407-12 £508.20 £609.84 £688.20 £825.84 980 1098 3744 12.36 2.52
13 BAL97-X-407-13 £550.55 £660.66 £745.55 £894.66 1060 1190 4058 13.39 2.73
14 BAL97-X-407-14 £592.90 £711.48 £802.90 £963.48 1140 1281 4368 14.42 2.94
15 BAL97-X-407-15 £635.25 £762.30 £860.25 £1,032.30 1220 1373 4682 15.45 3.15
16 BAL97-X-407-16 £677.60 £813.12 £917.60 £1,101.12 1300 1464 4992 16.48 3.36
17 BAL97-X-407-17 £719.95 £863.94 £974.95 £1,169.94 1380 1556 5306 17.51 3.57
18 BAL97-X-407-18 £762.30 £914.76 £1,032.30 £1,238.76 1460 1647 5616 18.54 3.78
19 BAL97-X-407-19 £804.65 £965.58 £1,089.65 £1,307.58 1540 1739 5930 19.57 3.99
20 BAL97-X-407-20 £847.00 £1,016.40 £1,147.00 £1,376.40 1620 1830 6240 20.60 4.20
21 BAL97-X-407-21 £889.35 £1,067.22 £1,204.35 £1,445.22 1700 1922 6554 21.63 4.41
22 BAL97-X-407-22 £931.70 £1,118.04 £1,261.70 £1,514.04 1780 2013 6864 22.66 4.62
23 BAL97-X-407-23 £974.05 £1,168.86 £1,319.05 £1,582.86 1860 2105 7178 23.69 4.83
24 BAL97-X-407-24 £1,016.40 £1,219.68 £1,376.40 £1,651.68 1940 2196 7488 24.72 5.04
25 BAL97-X-407-25 £1,058.75 £1,270.50 £1,433.75 £1,720.50 2020 2288 7802 25.75 5.25
Height: 407mm
Height: 557mm
White finish
Shown in White with White Finchley Angled TRV valves and pipe sleeves
Continued on next page
More sizes on next page
When ordering, replace X with B or C to indicate which finish you require
Light Old Penny finish See page 58 for
Colour options
Delivery
White 3 - 5 days Delivery
Colours 7 - 10 days Operating
up to (bar) 16 Warranty
(years) 10
16 17
3 BAL97-X-757-03 £142.80 £171.36 £187.80 £225.36 260 485 1654 5.19 1.08
4 BAL97-X-757-04 £190.40 £228.48 £250.40 £300.48 340 647 2206 6.92 1.44
5 BAL97-X-757-05 £238.00 £285.60 £313.00 £375.60 420 809 2759 8.65 1.80
6 BAL97-X-757-06 £285.60 £342.72 £375.60 £450.72 500 970 3308 10.38 2.16
7 BAL97-X-757-07 £333.20 £399.84 £438.20 £525.84 580 1132 3860 12.11 2.52
8 BAL97-X-757-08 £380.80 £456.96 £500.80 £600.96 660 1294 4413 13.84 2.88
9 BAL97-X-757-09 £428.40 £514.08 £563.40 £676.08 740 1455 4962 15.57 3.24
10 BAL97-X-757-10 £476.00 £571.20 £626.00 £751.20 820 1617 5514 17.30 3.60
11 BAL97-X-757-11 £523.60 £628.32 £688.60 £826.32 900 1779 6066 19.03 3.96
12 BAL97-X-757-12 £571.20 £685.44 £751.20 £901.44 980 1940 6615 20.76 4.32
13 BAL97-X-757-13 £618.80 £742.56 £813.80 £976.56 1060 2102 7168 22.49 4.68
14 BAL97-X-757-14 £666.40 £799.68 £876.40 £1,051.68 1140 2264 7720 24.22 5.04
15 BAL97-X-757-15 £714.00 £856.80 £939.00 £1,126.80 1220 2426 8273 25.95 5.40
16 BAL97-X-757-16 £761.60 £913.92 £1,001.60 £1,201.92 1300 2587 8822 27.68 5.76
17 BAL97-X-757-17 £809.20 £971.04 £1,064.20 £1,277.04 1380 2749 9374 29.41 6.12
18 BAL97-X-757-18 £856.80 £1,028.16 £1,126.80 £1,352.16 1460 2911 9927 31.14 6.48
19 BAL97-X-757-19 £904.40 £1,085.28 £1,189.40 £1,427.28 1540 3072 10476 32.87 6.84
20 BAL97-X-757-20 £952.00 £1,142.40 £1,252.00 £1,502.40 1620 3234 11028 34.60 7.20
21 BAL97-X-757-21 £999.60 £1,199.52 £1,314.60 £1,577.52 1700 3396 11580 36.33 7.56
22 BAL97-X-757-22 £1,047.20 £1,256.64 £1,377.20 £1,652.64 1780 3557 12129 38.06 7.92
23 BAL97-X-757-23 £1,094.80 £1,313.76 £1,439.80 £1,727.76 1860 3719 12682 39.79 8.28
24 BAL97-X-757-24 £1,142.40 £1,370.88 £1,502.40 £1,802.88 1940 3881 13234 41.52 8.64
25 BAL97-X-757-25 £1,190.00 £1,428.00 £1,565.00 £1,878.00 2020 4043 13787 43.25 9.00
Se
ct
io
n
s
Code
White Price (B) Colour Price (C)
Width
mm
Output ∆T 50°C Dry
Weight
kg
Water
Content
litresEx VAT Inc VAT Ex VAT Inc VAT Watts BTU
3 BAL97-X-657-03 £137.70 £165.24 £182.70 £219.24 260 431 1470 4.53 0.90
4 BAL97-X-657-04 £183.60 £220.32 £243.60 £292.32 340 574 1957 6.04 1.20
5 BAL97-X-657-05 £229.50 £275.40 £304.50 £365.40 420 718 2448 7.55 1.50
6 BAL97-X-657-06 £275.40 £330.48 £365.40 £438.48 500 862 2939 9.06 1.80
7 BAL97-X-657-07 £321.30 £385.56 £426.30 £511.56 580 1005 3427 10.57 2.10
8 BAL97-X-657-08 £367.20 £440.64 £487.20 £584.64 660 1149 3918 12.08 2.40
9 BAL97-X-657-09 £413.10 £495.72 £548.10 £657.72 740 1292 4406 13.59 2.70
10 BAL97-X-657-10 £459.00 £550.80 £609.00 £730.80 820 1436 4897 15.10 3.00
11 BAL97-X-657-11 £504.90 £605.88 £669.90 £803.88 900 1580 5388 16.61 3.30
12 BAL97-X-657-12 £550.80 £660.96 £730.80 £876.96 980 1723 5875 18.12 3.60
13 BAL97-X-657-13 £596.70 £716.04 £791.70 £950.04 1060 1867 6366 19.63 3.90
14 BAL97-X-657-14 £642.60 £771.12 £852.60 £1,023.12 1140 2010 6854 21.14 4.20
15 BAL97-X-657-15 £688.50 £826.20 £913.50 £1,096.20 1220 2154 7345 22.65 4.50
16 BAL97-X-657-16 £734.40 £881.28 £974.40 £1,169.28 1300 2298 7836 24.16 4.80
17 BAL97-X-657-17 £780.30 £936.36 £1,035.30 £1,242.36 1380 2441 8324 25.67 5.10
18 BAL97-X-657-18 £826.20 £991.44 £1,096.20 £1,315.44 1460 2585 8815 27.18 5.40
19 BAL97-X-657-19 £872.10 £1,046.52 £1,157.10 £1,388.52 1540 2728 9302 28.69 5.70
20 BAL97-X-657-20 £918.00 £1,101.60 £1,218.00 £1,461.60 1620 2872 9794 30.20 6.00
21 BAL97-X-657-21 £963.90 £1,156.68 £1,278.90 £1,534.68 1700 3016 10285 31.71 6.30
22 BAL97-X-657-22 £1,009.80 £1,211.76 £1,339.80 £1,607.76 1780 3159 10772 33.22 6.60
23 BAL97-X-657-23 £1,055.70 £1,266.84 £1,400.70 £1,680.84 1860 3303 11263 34.73 6.90
24 BAL97-X-657-24 £1,101.60 £1,321.92 £1,461.60 £1,753.92 1940 3446 11751 36.24 7.20
25 BAL97-X-657-25 £1,147.50 £1,377.00 £1,522.50 £1,827.00 2020 3590 12242 37.75 7.50
BALHAM 97 HORIZONTAL
White (RAL 9010) & Colours
Made in Italy
100% recycled and recyclable aluminium
Fast heat up times
•
•
•
Lightweight, low water content
Ideal for use with heat pumps - to calculate
the output at ∆T 30°C, multiply the outputs
below by 0.515
•
•
Height: 657mm
Height: 757mm
When ordering, replace X with B or C to indicate which finish you require
Light Old Penny finish
Shown in Light Old Penny with Antique Brass Finchley TRV valves and pipe sleeves
Delivery
White 3 - 5 days Delivery
Colours 7 - 10 days Operating
up to (bar) 16 Warranty
(years) 10
White finish See page 58 for
Colour options